Maurice River Township Heritage Society Membership Application

Date	newrenewal
Name	
Address	
Phone	
	Ok to text? Yes or No (circle one)
Email	
membership dues of \$150.00 are River Township Heritage Society are due yearly in June and are no	-
Yearly dues \$15 or Lifetime	e \$150
Optional donation	2 \$150
Do you possess any special skills	that you could volunteer to the r, accountant, web designer, writer,
Signature	

Disclaimer:

The Maurice River Township Heritage Society is a nonprofit 501c3 charitable organization. Contributions and donations are tax deductible within the limits of the laws of the United States of America, Internal Revenue Service Code and the State of New Jersey Division of Taxation. Please consult your tax specialist for more information.

To apply please mail to: Maurice River Township Heritage Society P.O. Box 195 Leesburg, N.J. 08327
For more information visit: www.mrtheritagesociety.org